

200007240098

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

7/24/2000 Page 1 of 2 1:07:42PM

Return Add			,	
	C NURSE PERSONAL SERVICES	<del>-                                    </del>	gradien in de gradien de gradien Gradien de gradien de	1 × >
600 Bir	chwood #100	<u> </u>	in is the	71
and 17	ham, WA 98225		and the property	450
			Wrangin -	A.
		the state of the s		
CLAIN	A OF LIEN			
Indexing inform	ation required by the Washington State Auditor's/Recorder's O	Office, (RCW 36.18 and RCW 65.04) 1/	97: (please p	rint last name first)
Reference #	(If applicable): 1133S			
Grantor(s) (0	Owner): (1) <u>May Skogmo</u>	(2)	A	dd'l. on pg
Grantee(s) (0	Claimants): (1) <u>ISITING NURSE PERSON</u>	AL SERVICES	A	dd'l. on pg
	ption (abbreviated): 884 Shoshone D			on page
Assessor's P	roperty Tax Parcel /Account # P84881 Cr	oss Reference #510	<u>)0-005-884-0000</u>	
VISITIN	G NURSE PERSONAL SERVICES	\ <b>\</b>		
-	Claimant			•
MAY SKO	CMO vs.			
TILLY DICO	Name of person indebted to Claimant			
	Name of person indebted to Claimant			
			<u>.</u>	
	is hereby given that the person named t of this lien the following information		ursuant to chapter	60.04 RCW.
m support	. Of this field the following information			
1.	TALLAND OF BIBLY OBLITAINTS.	G NURSE PERSONAL S		
	TELEPHONE NUMBER: (360) 734-96 Bellingham, WA 98225	62 ADDRESS: 600 B11	chwood #100	
	Detringham, WA 70225	<del></del>		
2.	DATE ON WHICH THE CLAIMANT BEGAN SUPPLY MATERIAL OR EQUIPMENT OR TI	•		•
	BECAME DUE: April 10, 2		OTEE BENEFIT CONTR	
3.	NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLA	AIMANT: MAY SKOGMO		•
4.	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINS description or other information that will rea	sonably describe the proper	tv):	
>	884 Shoshone Dr. Shelter B	ay LaConner, WA		
				>.
5.	NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWN			<u>40 -                                   </u>
	TELEPHONE NUMBER: 466-4472 La Conner, WA 98257	ADDRESS: <u>884 S1</u> 	osnone Dr.	<u> </u>
	THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS	₽₽₽₽₩₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽	AT CEDIVICES WEDE DE	IDNIIGUED
6.	CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BENE	EFIT PLAN WERE DUE; OR I		
e de la companya de La companya de la co	FURNISHED: March 31, 2	000		
• 1				

7. PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH TH	IE LIEN IS CLAIMED IS: \$5	546.00	<del>- 141-))</del>
8. IF THE CLAIMANT IS THE ASSIGNED	E OF THIS CLAIM SO STATE H	IERE: YES	
	, <u>VISITING N</u> Claimant	NURSE PERSONAL SE	RVICES
	Print or Type 1 600 Birch	Name Name Name	
	Address Bellingha	am, WA 98225	
	(360) 734 Telephone Nur	4-9662 mber	
			•
		••	
TATE OF WASHINGTON	<b>)</b> ss.		
ounty of WHATCOM		mo cave. Lam the claim	ent (or ottornov of
ne claimant, or administrator, representation amed; I have read or heard the foregoing	itative, or agent of the truste		fit plan) above
ue and correct and that the claim of li cessive under penalty of perjury.			
	- Clase	/ Secret	
		V	
te this day of	July	_,2000.	
STON ESTATE OF THE PARTY OF THE		MULLERING	
MOTARY W	Print Name	for the State of Was	ninaton
PUBLIC OF STATE	My appointment exp	Tub I in	2004 
WASHINITED WASHINITED		•	
TE: THE CLAIM OF LIEN MUST AL PROPERTY IS LOCATED NO			
AS CEASED TO FURNISH LABOR		-	

OR THE LAST DATE ON WHICH EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TION TO ANY NOTICE REQUIREMENTS THAT MAY B

200007240098 Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor 7/24/2000 Page 2 of 2 1:07:42PM